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The restaurant from Layton offers 77 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $11.3.
What Gavin Miller likes about Sizzler:

You get what you pay for. It was good for the money. Our server was top notch. She definitely deserves a raise.
The cash register was amazing. Your accuracy was the best. We sat near the expo and she was the best! Sizzler
should be proud to have this crew! read more. What Jdzmin Takacs doesn't like about Sizzler:

We have dimmed with these nozzles for many years. The staff was very friendly and the service was great.
However, the salad bar was good, but there were a few things missing. We remember that pizza and chicken
wings are offered in the salad bar. The ice machine was defective, but the staff was right when we pointed out.
The bathrooms for men and women needed serious attention. Not sure we're going back because it was... read
more. In the morning, a diverse brunch is offered at Sizzler in Layton that you can celebrate according to your
mood, Don't miss the chance to enjoy the crispy and crunchy pizza, prepared straight out from the oven in an
traditional way. Moreover, there are fine American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat, You can also
discover scrumptious South American dishes on the menu.
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Sizzler Menu

[ ] [ ]
Non alcoholic drinks
ROOT BEER $3.6
MACARONI CHEESE $4.8
(]
Pizza
CHEESE PIZZA $6.0

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESEBURGER

Burgers

BACON CHEESEBURGER

Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS $16.8

Seafood

GIANT SHRIMP PLATTER $15.6

Meat

STEAKHOUSE

Dessert

SALADE DE FRUITS

Steaks

CLASSIC SIRLOIN STEAK $15.6

Indian

FOLIENKARTOFFEL

Grilled Toast

CHEESE TOAST $1.0

Dinner

STEAK LOBSTER $28.8
[ ] [}

Signature Pizza

CLASSIC TRIO $21.6

TERIYAKI STEAK $15.6

Popular Ttems

RIB EYE (13 0Z) $27.6

Starches

RICE PILAF $3.6

Soft Drinks and Juices

CRANBERRY JUICE $2.4

Hand-Crafied Burgers

CLASSIC BURGER (1/3LB) $13.2

MEGA BACON BURGER $15.6

Savory Seqfood

BROILED SHRIMP SKEWERS $18.0

Fish Eamp;amp; Seafood

FRESH GRILLED SALMON $19.2
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Mammoth Sandwiches

SUPER SIRLOIN

Ribs Eamp; Chicksen

DOUBLE HIBACHI CHICKEN

Salads

BUILD YOUR OWN SALAD
TACOS

[}
fippetizers
STEAK BITES
CLAM CHOWDER

Drinks
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
DRINKS

Chicken
CHICKEN STRIPS
CHICKEN WINGS

Baksed Potatoes

BAKED POTATO
LOADED BAKED POTATO

Soups & Side Salads
CAESAR SIDE SALAD
HOUSE SIDE SALAD

Ribs & Chicken

BBQ RIBS (6 BONE)

$20.4

$15.6

$13.2

$7.2

$3.6

$4.2

$4.8

$3.6

$5.8

$5.8

$16.8

DOUBLE MALIBU CHICKEN

Sandwiches
GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB

BISTRO STEAK SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

% WINGS

FRENCH FRIES

Hand Cut Steaks

NEW YORK STRIP (11 0Z)
SIGNATURE SIZZLER
BACON-WRAPPED STEAKS

Restaurant Calegory

TROPICAL
AMERICAN
DESSERT

PEPSI

.- LEMONADE
APPLE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE

Beverages

CHOCOLATE MILK
ICED TEA (UNSWEETENED)
SIERRA MIST

$13.2
$12.0
$6.0

$3.6

$25.2
$19.2
$14.4

$3.6
$3.0
$2.4
$2.4

$2.4
$3.6
$3.6
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DIET PEPSI

Steak Combos

GIANT SHRIMP STEAK
STEAK MALIBU CHICKEN
STEAK HIBACHI CHICKEN

STEAK BROILED SHRIMP
SKEWERS

STEAK MINI FRIED SHRIMP

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

ICE CREAM

$3.6

$18.0
$18.0
$16.8

$19.2

$21.6

PIZZA
STEAK
BURGER $7.2

Dishes are prepared with

< BUTTER
: R POTATOES

CHICKEN

FRUIT
MANGO
BACON

SEAFOOD
MILK $2.4
POTATOES
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -20:00
Tuesday 11:00 -20:00
Wednesday 11:00 -20:00
Thursday 11:00 -20:00
Friday 11:00 -20:00
Saturday 11:00 -20:00
Sunday 11:00 -20:00
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